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PAC NEWSLETTER 

WE NEED YOU! 

Do you know you’d like to help out occasionally, but are unsure of just HOW you can take part?  

The Aubrey PAC is always looking for volunteers for special projects!  Please make sure we can 

contact you about these opportunities by sending an email message to us at: 

aubreypacvolunteers@gmail.com  

It’s so easy to contribute - as easy as doing your regular errands! 

 

BRONCO BELL 
 

Just mention Aubrey School when ordering at this delicious Brentwood Mall food court kiosk, and 

5% of your purchase will come back to Aubrey! 

 

COBS BREAD 
 

Did you know that Cobs at Kensington Plaza donates a portion of your purchases back to the 

school?  Just mention code 1591 or Aubrey’s name at the time of purchase. 

 

RETURN-IT DEPOT 
 

Simply recycle your beverage containers to the Return-It Depot at Kensington Plaza.  

Bag up your beverage containers (sorry, no dairy containers). 

Label the bag “Aubrey PAC”. 

Bring it to an attendant at the front counter. 

 

FUNDRAISING 

mailto:aubreypacvolunteers@gmail.com


FUNDRAISING CONT: A.D.D. TO AUBREY 

Every year, your Aubrey PAC helps to fund many important initiatives that are beneficial to the   

educational success and the community well-being of the students of Aubrey, such as: 

 

  • Funds for classroom enrichment  • Classroom supplies and computer equipment  

  • Educational programs/speakers   • Emergency preparedness supplies  

  • Sports equipment      • Healthy school events, like tennis and dance 

 

 

Every autumn, the PAC runs an important voluntary donation drive, The 

Aubrey Donation Drive, “ A.D.D. to Aubrey” !  Forms will be sent 

home mid-month and are required back to the school by the end of the 

month.  We recommend $30 per student ($3 per month), but appreciate 

any amount you would consider giving at this time! 

SKI PASS DEALS! 
 

Support Aubrey PAC and get a special deal on 

your family’s ski pass for this winter. 

 

SEYMOUR: mtseymour.ca/group-sales 

Login: AUBREY 

Password: AUBREYSEY17 

*Until 15 October 

 

GROUSE: grousemountain.com/early-bird-pac 

Promo Code: PAC-AUB 

*Until 30 November 
 

(Check out more details on the paper flyers sent  

home on 02 October with your child) 

http://www.mtseymour.ca/group-sales
http://www.grousemountain.com/early-bird-pac




Thursday, 09 March - PAC General Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library 

13 March-- 24 March - Two-week Spring Break - return to school on Monday, 27 March! 

Friday, 31 March - Hot Lunch Day (Sushi Town and Starbucks) 

Tuesday, 11 April - PAC General Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library 

Thursday, 13 April - Hot Lunch Day (TacoTime and Starbucks) 

Friday, 14 April - Good Friday - No School 

Monday, 17 April - Easter Monday - No School 

Friday, 28 April - Hot Lunch Day (A&W and Sunchips) 

Monday, 24 April - Pro-D Day - No School 

Wednesday, 10 May - PAC General Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
 

Thursday, 05 Oct- School Photo Day 

Friday, 06 Oct - Community Day 

Monday, 09 Oct - Thanksgiving Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, 13 Oct- Hot Lunch Day 

Friday, 20 Oct - Pro-D Day - NO SCHOOL.  Parents Night Out Social, 

6:30 pm, too! 

Monday, 23 Oct - Pro-D Day - NO SCHOOL   

Thursday, 26 Oct - PAC General Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library 

Friday, 27 Oct - Hot Lunch Day 

Friday, 10 Nov - Remembrance Day Holiday in lieu - NO 

SCHOOL 

Monday, 13 Nov - School Closure - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, 17 Nov - - Hot Lunch Day 

Friday, 24 Nov - Pro-D Day - NO SCHOOL   

Weds, 29 and Thurs, 30 Nov - Dismissal at 2 pm for 

Parent/Teacher Interviews 

aubreypac.weebly.com 

pac.aubrey@gmail.com  

aubreyschoolpac 

@PAC_Aubrey 

@PAC_Aubrey 

At this month’s PAC Meeting, don’t 

miss: PAC Budget Vote!  Your 

chance to shape PAC’s spending 

this year. 

Also, come to hear from Rohn 

Matts, special guest speaker from 

Burnaby Parks and Recreation!  

8:00 pm on 26 October, Aubrey 

Library. 

PAC Meeting! 
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